

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 13-0877 Version: 3 Name: Forbearance Agreement - La Crosse Municipal

Harbor Inc.

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 12/11/2013 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 12/12/2013 Final action: 12/12/2013

Title: Resolution approving a Forbearance Agreement with La Crosse Municipal Harbor, Inc. (Short-

circuited by Mayor Kabat 12-11-2013)

(Note: The Committee, Committee of the Whole and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat 19.85(1)(g) for legal advice and/or 19.85(1)(e) to formulate & update negotiation strategies and parameters. Following such closed session, the Committees and/or Council may

reconvene in open session.)

**Sponsors:** Tim Kabat

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Short Circuit Approval, 2. Resolution, 3. Forbearance Agreement - Signed, 4. Insurance

Certificates, 5. Ltr from Robert Smyth -24-14

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2013	3	Common Council	ADOPTED	Pass